362 C.1 Moulded Case Circuit Breakers MCCBP-
Category Picture Frame size Installation side code description
Auxiliary Contact
63/125A Right side 946951 AX-M1 R
160A Right side 946949 AX-M2 R
160A Left side 946946 AX-M2 L
250A Left side 946944 AX-M3 L
250A Right side 946943 AX-M3 R
400/630A Left side 946941 AX-M4 L
800A Left side 946938 AX-M5 L
800A Right side 946935 AX-M5 R
800A Left side 946932 AX-M5 L LE
800A Right side 946929 AX-M5 R LE
1600A Left side 146145 NXM-1600 AX
Alarm Contact
63/125A Right side 201842 AL-M1 R
160A Left side 946947 AL-M2 L
160A Right side 946950 AL-M2 R

Handle
63/125A 946896 ERH-M1
63/125A 946895 ERH-M1 LE(R)
1000A 946894 ERH-M6
800A 946893 ERH-M5 LE(R)
1250/1600A 946892 ERH-M7
400/630A 946891 ERH-M4
400/630A 946890 ERH-M4 LE(R)
250A 946889 ERH-M3
250A 946888 ERH-M3 LE(R)
800A 946887 ERH-M5
160A 946886 ERH-M2
160A 946885 ERH-M2 LE(R)
63/125A 296296 NXM-125(63)S SDRH
Side Rotary Handle
125A 296297 NXMLE-125S SDRH
250A 296298 NXM-250S SDRH
250A 296299 NXMLE-250S SDRH
Front Connection
plate
63A/125A 404948 NXM-125(63)2P
63A/125A 404949 NXM-125(63)3P

250A 844986 FCP-M3 2(R)
250A 844985 FCP-M3 3(R)
250A 844984 FCP-M3 4(R)
400/630A 844992 FCP-M4 3(R)
400/630A 844991 FCP-M4 4(R)
800A 844990 FCP-M5 3(R)
800A 844989 FCP-M5 4(R)
1000A 844988 FCP-M6/(M5 LE)3(R)
1000A 844987 FCP-M6/(M5 LE)4(R)
1250A 844996 FCP-M7(1250) 3
1250A 844995 FCP-M7(1250) 4
1600A 844994 FCP-M7(1600) 3
1600A 844993 FCP-M7(1600) 4
367C.1 Moulded Case Circuit BreakersMCCB P-
Category Picture Frame size code description
Barrier 630A 195909 NXM-630 PHS BLACK
250A 280982 G NXM(LE)-250S/3P SHD
250A 280983 G NXM(LE)-250S/3P SHD(TRS)
250A 280984 G NXM(LE)-250S/4P SHD
250A 280985 G NXM(LE)-250S/4P SHD(TRS)